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QUALITY APIS



We supply high-quality Active Pharmaceutical 
Ingredients (APIs) that meet the highest standards 
for purity, potency, and efficacy. Our commitment to 
quality ensures that all APIs comply with stringent 
regulatory requirements and industry standards, 
backed by partnerships with world-class 
manufacturers adhering to Good Manufacturing 
Practices (GMP).

In addition to quality, we offer comprehensive 
support throughout the API lifecycle, including 
expert consultation on selection, formulation 
development, and regulatory submissions. By 
choosing our APIs, you partner with a reliable 
provider dedicated to excellence and innovation, 
enhancing your pharmaceutical development efforts 
and supporting the successful launch of safe 
therapies. Explore our range of APIs and experience 
the difference with a trusted industry leader.

Ingredients (APIs) & excipients 

ACTIVE PHARMACEUTICAL 



Sr. No PHOSPHATE CAS No.

Dibasic Ammonium Phosphate

Dibasic Calcium Phosphate Anhydrous

Dibasic Calcium Phosphate Dihydrate

Dibasic Potassium Hydrogen Phosphate

Dibasic Sodium Phosphate Anhydrous

Dibasic Sodium Phosphate Dihydrate

Dibasic Sodium Phosphate Dodecahydrate

Dibasic Sodium Phosphate Heptahydrate

Monobasic Ammonium Phosphate

Monobasic Potassium Phosphate

Monobasic Sodium Phosphate Anhydrous

Monobasic Sodium Phosphate Dihydrate

Monobasic Sodium Phosphate Monohydrate

Tri Basic Calcium Phosphate

Tri Potassium Phosphate

Tri Sodium Phosphate Dodecahydrate

7783-28-0

7757-93-9

7789-77-7

7758-11-4

7558-79-4

10028-24-7

10039-32-4

7782-85-6

7722-76-1

7778-77-0

7558-80-7

13472-35-0

10049-21-5

12167-74-7

7778-53-2

10101-89-0
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Sr. No SULPHATES CAS No.

Ammonium Sulphate

Ferrous Ammonium Sulphate Hexahydrate

Ferrous Sulphate Heptahydrate

Magnesium Sulphate Heptahydrate

Potassium Sulphate

Sodium Sulphate Anhydrous

Zinc Sulphate Heptahydrate

7783-20-2

7783-85-9

7782-63-0

10034-99-8

7778-80-5

7757-82-6

7446-20-0
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Sr. No PELLETS CAS No.

Sr. No CHLORIDES CAS No.

Calcium Chloride Dihydrate

Magnesium Chloride Hexahydrate

Potassium Chloride

Sodium Chloride

10035-04-08

7791-18-6

7447-40-7

7647-14-7
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Potassium Hydroxide

Sodium Hydroxide

1310-58-3

1310-73-2
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Sr. No AECTATE CAS No.

Potassium Acetate

Sodium Acetate Anhydrous

Sodium Acetate Trihydrate

Zinc Acetate Dihydrate

127-08-2

127-09-3

6131-90-4

5970-45-6
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Sr. No NITRATES / NITRITES CAS No.

Potassium Nitrate

Sodium Nitrate

Sodium Nitrite

7757-59-1

7631-99-4

7632-00-0
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Sr. No SPECIALTY CHEMICALS CAS No.

Calcium Hydroxide

Benzoic Acid

Boric Acid

Malic Acid

Potassium Hydrogen Phthalate

Sodium Benzoate

Sodium Borate Decahydrate (Borax)

1305-62-0

65-85-0

10043-35-3

6915-15-7

877-24-7

532-32-1

1303-96-4
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Sodium Metabisulphite 7681-57-407

Sorbic Acid 110-44-107

Urea 57-13-907

Sr. No CARBONATES CAS No.

Calcium Carbonate

Potassium Bi Carbonate

Potassium Carbonate

Sodium Bi Carbonate

Sodium Carbonate Anhydrous

471-34-1

298-14-6

584-08-7

144-55-8

497-19-4
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Sr. No EDTA CAS No.

EDTA Calcium Disodium Dihydrate

EDTA Di Potassium

EDTA Di Sodium

EDTA Tetra Sodium

23411-34-9

25102-12-9

6381-92-6

64-02-8
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CONTACT
Head Office: 3rd Floor, Gamthi Complex, Opp Baroda Productivity Council,
Productivity Road, Alkapuri, Vadodara-390007, Gujarat

Email: purchase@zenkolife.com

TEL: +91 265 2334401-3 | M: +91 99099 59361


